NRS Monthly Snapshot Report - Last Month wj/...

Item Library - Circs & Catl - Overview

Item Library

NRS v
Checkouts & Renewals of Your Items
Trans Stat Transactions % of
Command Desc Total
Total 3,750 100.00%
Charge Item Part B 2,388 63.68% 1,362
Renew Item 1,362 36.32%
2,388
Item Catl Transactions | % of Total 2,586
Total 3,750 100.00%
BOOK 2,586 68.96%
VIDEO 665 17.73%
AUDIO 153 4.08%
CONS_GAME 152 4.05%
LARGETYPE 57 1.52%
PERIODICAL 49 1.31%
EQUIPMENT 48 1.28%
MISC 18 0.48%
16 0.43% 665
SOFTWARE 3 0.08%
UNKNOWN 2 0.05% 153 152
KIT 1 0.03% . 57 49 48 18 16 3 2 1
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NRS Monthly Snapshot Report - Last Month wj/...

Iltem Library - Item Type & Home Location - Overview

Item Library

NRS

v

Checkouts & Renewals of Your Items

Total

BOOK

BOOK NEW
DVD_FEAT
DVD_NEWFEA
CONSOLEGAM
CD_AUDIO
DVD_BOXSET
LARGETYPE
PERIODICAL
BLURAY_FEA
DVD
CD_SPOKEN
CONSOLENEW
EQUIPMENTC
PAPERBACK
REALIA
EQUIPMENT
BLURAY_NFE
CD_NEW
DVD_BOXNEW
DVD _NEW
NS_ILL_PRT
DVD_NEWFE)
CD_SPOKNEW
LARGETYPEN
CD_ROM
KIT_NEW

3,750
2,097
468
327
125
114
92

83

51
49

46

45

42

40

31
26

18

17

14

=
w

H W o o N O VvV

Item Type Transaction{| % of Total

100.00%
55.92%
12.48%

8.72%
3.33%
3.04%
2.45%
2.21%
1.36%
1.31%
1.23%
1.20%
1.12%
1.07%
0.83%
0.69%
0.48%
0.45%
0.37%
0.35%
0.24%
0.24%
0.24%
0.19%
0.16%
0.16%
0.08%
0.03%

Item Home Transaction
Location

Total 3,750
STACKS 1,739
STACKS_Juv 996
NEW_ADULT 554
YOUNGADULT 312
NEW_YA 70
NEW_juv 69
ILL_IN 10

% of
Total

100.00%
46.37%
26.56%
14.77%

8.32%
1.87%
1.84%
0.27%
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NRS Monthly Snapshot Report - Last Month wj/... Item Library - Item Checkouts by User Pr...

- Overview

Item Library

NRS

v

Checkouts & Renewals of Your Items

User Library
Total
NRS

NRS
RSS
BYS
OPS
BFS
SCD
FPS
GVD
BRS
DGS
INS
EPS
GED
HDS
ILL_LIBS
OoLS
TPS
0ozs
CiIs
LGS
LPS
NRS
WRS
NRS
RFS

Trans Stat User Profile Name | Transactions | % of Total
3,750 100.00%

NRS_ADULT 1,291 34.43%

1,184 31.57%
NRS_JUV 325 8.67%
RSS_ADULT 156 4.16%
BYS_ADULT 65 1.73%
OPS_PATRON 34 0.91%
BFS_PATRON 33 0.88%
SCD_PATRON 28 0.75%
FPS_ADULT 27 0.72%
GVD_PATRON 24 0.64%
BRS_ADULT 23 0.61%
DGS_PATRON 22 0.59%
INS_PATRON 21 0.56%
EPS_PATRON 20 0.53%
GED_PATRON 19 0.51%
HDS_ADULT 16 0.43%
CHICAGO P 16 0.43%
OLS_PATRON 16 0.43%
TPS_PATRON 16 0.43%
OPS_PATRON 14 0.37%
CIS_ADULT 13 0.35%
LGS_PATRON 13 0.35%
LPS_PATRON 13 0.35%
NRSCIRCJR 12 0.32%
WRS_PATRON 12 0.32%
ALA OCLC 11 0.29%
RFS_ADULT 11 0.29%
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NRS Monthly Snapshot Report - Last Month wj/... Item Library - Item Cat2 & 3 - Overview

Item Library

NRS v
Checkouts & Renewals of Your Items

Item Cat2 Transactions % of Total Item Cat3 Transactions % of Total
ADULT 2,291 61.09% FICTION 1,882 50.19%
JUVENILE 1,063 28.35% NONFICTION 809 21.57%
TEEN 385 10.27% 1,059 28.24%

11 0.29% Total 3,750 100.00%
Total 3,750 100.00%

Circs by Cat2 & Cat3

Item Cat3 ﬂ
B FICTION )
Il NONFICTION

|

192
160

o
<

ADULT JUVENILE TEEN

Item Cat2
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NRS Monthly Snapshot Report - Last Month wj/...

Item Library - Pub Year - Overview

NRS

Item Library

Checkouts & Renewals of Your Items

Publication| Transactions

Year
Total
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2013
2014
2011
2012
2010
2004
2005
2006
2003
2007
2008
2009
0
2002
1998
2000
2001
1999
1997
1995
1989
1996
1994

3,750
759
334
253
251
216
202
190
143
136
132
110
107

82
80
80
69
66
66
62
52
43
30
30
27
26
23
16
14
14
13

% of
Total

100.00%
20.24%
8.91%
6.75%
6.69%
5.76%
5.39%
5.07%
3.81%
3.63%
3.52%
2.93%
2.85%
2.19%
2.13%
2.13%
1.84%
1.76%
1.76%
1.65%
1.39%
1.15%
0.80%
0.80%
0.72%
0.69%
0.61%
0.43%
0.37%
0.37%
0.35%




NRS Monthly Snapshot Report - Last Month wj/... Station Library - Transaction Method - Overview

Station Library

NRS v

Checkouts & Renewals at Your Library

Trans Stat . % of Trans Stat
User Access

Total 3,800  100.00%
Total 3,800 100.00%
gnarge ftem Part 2,417 63.61% NRSCIRCSR 1,758 46.26%
Renew Item 1,383 36.39% AUTORENEW 1,191 31.34%
NRSTECHSR 843 22.18%
PUBLIC 8 0.21%

Average Transactions per Hour
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NRS Monthly Snapshot Report - Last Month wj/... Station Library - DOW & Hour - Overview

Station Library

NRS v

Checkouts & Renewals at Your Library

Trans Stat % of Total Hour| Transactions | % of Total
Dow 7 2 0.08%

Monday 267 10.23% 8 4 0.15%
Tuesday 403 15.45% 9 13 0.50%
Wednesday 703 26.95% 10 346 13.26%
Thursday 478 18.32% 11 376 14.41%
Friday 271 10.39% 12 224 8.59%
Saturday 487 18.67% 13 255 9.77%
14 349 13.38%
15 458 17.55%
16 325 12.46%
17 249 9.54%
18 6 0.23%
19 2 0.08%

Circs by Hour and Day
2 3 4 5 6 7
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NRS Monthly Snapshot Report - Last Month wj/... Station Library - Users & Items from... - Overview

Station Library

NRS v
Checkouts & Renewals at Your Librarv
Library Users at Your Library Library Items at Your Library
User Library % of Total Item Transactions| % of Total
Total 2,609 100.00% Library
NRS 2,185 83.75% Total 2,609 100.00%
RSS 161 6.17% NRS 2,020 77.42%
BYS 79 3.03% .
FPS 27 1.03% DGS 28 1.07%
BRS 26 1.00% ESS 24 0.92%
BFS 22 0.84% oLS 24 0.92%
MWS 17 0.65% OPS 24 0.92%
LPS 16 0.61% BYS 23 0.88%
ILL_LIBS 15 0.57% .
EPS 14 0.54% GED 22 0.84%
CIS 13 0.50% TPS 21 0.80%
OPS 11 0.42% BLD 18 0.69%
|(|)\le5 55> 8-13?;0 WRS 18 0.69%
. (o) o,
SFS s 0.19% SCD 15 0.57%
BPS > 0.08% BVS 13 0.50%
OBD 2 0.08% GSD 12 0.46%
PTS 2 0.08% LGS 12 0.46%
BWS 1 0.04% cis 11 0.42%
RFS 1 0.04%
NLS 11 0.42%
OBD 11 0.42%
BDD 10 0.38%
FMS 10 0.38%
INS 10 0.38%
TFS 10 0.38%
WMS 10 0.38%
WCD 9 0.34%
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NRS Monthly Snapshot Report - Last Month wj/... Station Library - User Profile & Items from... - Overview

Station Library

NRS v

Checkouts & Renewals bv Librarv & User Profile at Your Librarv

Library Users/Profiles at Your Library Library Items/Profiles at Your Library
o,
i, | i

Name Total 2,609 100.00%

Total 2,609 100.00% NRS NRS_ADULT 1,290  49.44%
NRS NRS_ADULT 1,813  69.49% NRS_JUV 324 12.42%
NRS_JUV 345 13.22% RSS_ADULT 149 5.71%

RSS RSS_ADULT 150 5.75% BYS_ADULT 55 2.11%
BYS BYS_ADULT 73 2.80% DGS NRS_ADULT 26 1.00%
FPS FPS_ADULT 27 1.03% OPS NRS_ADULT 24 0.92%
BRS BRS_ADULT 23 0.88% BYS NRS_ADULT 23 0.88%
BFS BFS_PATRON 22 0.84% ESS NRS_ADULT 23 0.88%
LPS LPS_PATRON 16 0.61% NRS BRS_ADULT 23 0.88%
EPS EPS_PATRON 14 0.54% OLS NRS_ADULT 23 0.88%
CIs CIS_ADULT 13 0.50% NRS BFS_PATRON 21 0.80%
ILL_LIBS CHICAGO_ P 13 0.50% GED NRS_ADULT 19 0.73%
NRS NRSCIRCJR 12 0.46% NRS FPS_ADULT 18 0.69%
MWS MWS_ADULT 11 0.42% WRS NRS_ADULT 17 0.65%
NRS ALA_OCLC 11 0.42% NRS OPS_PATRON 16 0.61%
OPS OPS_PATRON 11 0.42% TPS NRS_ADULT 16 0.61%
RSS RSS_JUV 11 0.42% BLD NRS_ADULT 14 0.54%
BYS BYS_JuV 6 0.23% NRS EPS_PATRON 14 0.54%
MWS MWS_Juv 6 0.23% SCD NRS_ADULT 14 0.54%
INS INS_NONRES 5 0.19% NRS CHICAGO P 13 0.50%
0ZS OPS_PATRON 5 0.19% BVS NRS_ADULT 12 0.46%
SFS SFS_ADULT 5 0.19% NRS NRSCIRCJR 12 0.46%
BRS BRS_JUV 3 0.11% CIS NRS_ADULT 11 0.42%
BPS BPS_PATRON 2 0.08% GSD NRS_ADULT 11 0.42%
OBD OBD_PATRON 2 0.08% NLS NRS_ADULT 11 0.42%
PTS PTS_PATRON 2 0.08% NRS ALA_OCLC 11 0.42%
BWS BWS_ADULT 1 0.04% CIS_ADULT 11 0.42%
ILL LIBS INTACC_MED 1 0.04% RSS_JUV 11 0.42%
SHARE_IL 1 0.04% INS NRS ADULT 10 0.38%
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NRS Monthly Snapshot Report - Last Month wj/... User Library - Vs. Item Library - Overview

User Library

NRS v

Checkouts & Renewals from Your Patrons

Item Transactions % of Your Users Checkout Items from...
Library Total

Total 2,479 100.00% mps STS BJD
NRS 1,643  66.28% HSS

BYS 87 3.51% WMS
BFS 61  2.46% Wes
RSS 49  1.98%

LGS 41 1.65%

DGS 38 1.53%

OPS 33 1.33% ESs
oLs 26 1.05%

WRS 26 1.05% OLS
ESS 23 0.93% OPS
GED 23 0.93%

TPS 17  0.69%

BLD 16  0.65%

LPS 16  0.65%

TFS 16 0.65% BFS
0BD 15  0.61%

SCD 15 0.61% BYS
BVS 13 0.52%

cIs 13 0.52%

INS 12 0.48%

NLS 12 0.48%

GSD 11 0.44%

e 10 0.40%

BDD 9  0.36%

nAN ~ A ~N~ns
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NRS Monthly Snapshot Report - Last Month wj/...

User Library - Vs. Station Library - Overview

User Library

NRS

Checkouts & Renewals from Your Patrons

Station
Library

Total
NRS
BFS
BYS
RSS
LGS
LPS
DGS
OPS
WRS
TFS
WCS
OBD
0zs
VPD
BRS
CIS
MWS
RFS
EPS
FPS
HDS

Transaction

2,479

2,185
69
69
48
33

=
W

H B B NN NN PP U O O

100.00%
88.14%
2.78%
2.78%
1.94%
1.33%
0.52%
0.36%
0.36%
0.36%
0.28%
0.20%
0.16%
0.16%
0.16%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.04%
0.04%
0.04%

Your Users Checkout at...

THS
PTS HIKS

ESS

OLS
OPS

DGS
LGS

RSS

BFS

BYS
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NRS Monthly Snapshot Report - Last Month wj/... SWAN Comparison - % of Item Library - Overview

Checkouts & Renewals from all SWAN Libraries

:_ti‘f)rr“ary Transactions | % of Total Item Circs by Item Library

Total 1,016,889 100.00%

OPS 68,550 6.74% pps BKS PSS OPS

DGS 67,285 6.62% WDD

SCD 65,873 6.48%

TPS 40,156 3.95%

GVD 36,751 3.61%

GED 36,383 3.58%

WRS 30,670 3.02%

BLD 30,279 2.98%

INS 29,934 2.94%

OLS 26,995 2.65%

CsD 22,706 2.23% FPS

LGS 19,674 1.93% 0ZS

GSD 18,626 1.83%

BDD 18,563 1.83% FPD PS
HDS 17,732 1.74% RSS

ESS 17,354 1.71%

VPD 17,192 1.69% BVD GVD
TFS 17,054 1.68% EPS

BFS 16,156 1.59% LPS

BYS 15,889 1.56% AMS

WMS 15,541 1.53% MED GED
WVD 14,009 1.38% OBD

FRS 13,712 1.35% ROD

GHS 13,253 1.30% HWS WRS
RFS 12,950 1.27%

HWS 11,458 1.13%

ROD 10,671 1.05%

OBD 10,659 1.05%

MED 10,511 1.03%

AMS 10,042 0.99%

LPS 9,839 0.97%

EPS 9,556 0.94% VPD LGS

BVD 9,143 0.90% HDS BDD

\\N D Q 72 N QROL
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NRS Monthly Snapshot Report - Last Month wj/...

SWAN Comparison - % of Station Library - Overview

Checkouts & Renewals from all SWAN Libraries

Station
Library

Total
OPS
DGS
SCD
TPS
GED
GVD
WRS
BLD
INS
CsD
oLS
LGS
HDS
VPD
BFS
TFS
BDD
GSD
WMS
BYS
FRS
RFS
ESS
WVD
GHS
HWS
0ZS
LPS
EPS
WCD
ROD
OBD

MED
PISS

Transactions

1,016,889
71,360
69,157
66,831
40,311
37,936
35,196
31,634
28,567
28,021
27,614
24,465
20,661
18,839
18,478
17,394
17,374
16,763
16,114
15,991
14,773
14,494
14,321
13,760
13,270
12,988
12,196
11,442
10,729
10,212

9,817
9,499
9,241

9,042
R 7RR

% of Total

100.00%
7.02%
6.80%
6.57%
3.96%
3.73%
3.46%
3.11%
2.81%
2.76%
2.72%
2.41%
2.03%
1.85%
1.82%
1.71%
1.71%
1.65%
1.58%
1.57%
1.45%
1.43%
1.41%
1.35%
1.30%
1.28%
1.20%
1.13%
1.06%
1.00%
0.97%
0.93%
0.91%

0.89%
N QAL

Item Circs by Station Library

pps BKS TH> OPS

PHS
AMS

EPS

LPS GVD

0Zs
HWS

oLS
vpD  HDS LGS

TFS
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NRS Monthly Snapshot Report - Last Month wj/... SWAN Comparison - % of User Library - Overview

User Transactions % of Item Circs by User Library
Library Total
Total 1,016,889 100.00%
375,971 36.97% cIs pps LYS 545
DGS 36,980 3.64%
SCD 36,831 3.62%
OPS 28,834 2.84%
INS 27,917 2.75%
GVD 24,501 2.41%
TPS 22,934 2.26%
ILL_LIBS 20,565 2.02%
GED 20,300 2.00%
WRS 18,133 1.78% LPS
BLD 16,793 1.65% HWS
BVD 14,639 1.44%
FRS 14,032 1.38% GHS
CSD 13,586 1.34%
OLS 12,886 1.27% WVD
TFS 11,629 1.14% BYS N
BFS 11,212 1.10% GSD | ——
VPD 11,113 1.09% WMS
HDS 10,906 1.07% LGS
LGS 10,738 1.06% HDS
WMS 10,652 1.05% VPD
GSD 9,858 0.97% BES
BYS 9,322 0.92% TFs
ESS 9,067 0.89%
WVD 8,763 0.86%
BDD 8,428 0.83%
GHS 8,428 0.83%
RFS 7,914 0.78%
HWS 7,817 0.77%
SGD 7,338 0.72%
LPS 6,956 0.68%
ROD 6,403 0.63% ILL_LIBS
MED 6,307 0.62% S Gvp ns  OF°
FbQ A 2A N A104
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